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Box 1

*(Restricted)

*(Restricted)

*(Restricted)

*(Restricted)

W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERIES SCIENCES COLLEGE. DEAN
Accession No. 92-138

Container List provided by the donor
at time of transfer

Frost, ET. AL. Select Programs
Planktivorous Fish-Zooplankton
Taub Select Programs
Studying Environmental Benefits
Bailey, ET. AL. Select Programs
Homing Device for Low-cost Research
Pre-Proposals for FY
Select Programs (General)
Review of Proposals for FY
Rejected Proposals for FY
Pre-Proposals for FY
Select Programs (General) for FY
Review of Proposals for FY
Revected Proposals for FY
Martin, ET. AL Select Program
Purchase of Pilot Ocean Data System
Landolt, Select Programs
Creation of Puget Sound Institute
Frost, Et. AL. Select Programs
Planktivorous Fish
Emerson Select Programs
AMS Work
Miles, Et. Al.  Select Programs
Intnl Workshop Magmt Global Tuna...
Pre-Proposals FY
Review of Proposals for FY
Rejected Proposals for FY
Riser Select Program
Large-scale North Pacific Circulation
Wooster ET Al Select Program
Recruitment Fishery Oceanography
Liston ET AL Select Program
Marine Toxins
English ET Al Select Program
Lake -Washington Ecosystem Studies

Hershman ET AL Select Program '
Seaports & Marine Transportation Studies

**RESTRICTED Materials located in Box 6

1987
1987
1987
1987
1986-87
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1985



Box 1
continued

" Wissmar ET AL Select Programs

W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERIES SCIENCES COLLEGE. DEAN
Accession No. 92-138

Quay Select Program 1985
Mass Spectrophotometer Acquisition

Wissmar ET AL Select Program 1985
Estuarine Productivity

Select Program Review

Select Programs General

Rejected Proposals For FY 1984

Liston ET AL Select Programs 1984
Marine Toxins

Miles ET AL. Select Programs 1984

Johnson Select Programs 1984
Mid-Ocean Ridge Processes

Felton Selectet Programs 1984
Biochemistry of Aquatic Organisms

Thorne Select Programs 1984
Hydroacoustics and Fish Schooling Behavior

Hershman, ET AL Select Programs , 1984
Marine Transportation & Seaport Studies

1984

Productivity of Estuaries Along the North Pacific Rim
Wooster ET AL Select Programs 1984

Ocean Environment and Fisheries Resources
1986

Select Programs, Comments
1985

Select Programs Review
Select Programs Review Committee (Pietsch Comm.) 1984

Select Programs News Releases
Tom Quinn's COFS Select Program Research Project

file name/Select Programs Files, Archived
prepared by kd/April 14, 1992
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Box 2  APL Annual Reports
: APL Annual Reports
APL Annual Reports
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Policy, Graduate Student Theses
APL Policy Classified Research
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Board Minutes FY
APL Space Allocation
APL Integration with the University
APL Fixed Fee
APL Salaries
- APL Federal Contract Research Centers
* (Restricted) APL Director Searches
APL Alternative Site Study
APL Board
APL Lab/Navy Relationship
APL 5 - Year Plan
APL Contract History

file name/APL Files, Archived
prepared by kd/April 14, 1992

**RESTRICTED Materials located in Box 6

1958-73

1974-80

1981-date

1986-date

1984 & 85
1982 & 83
1980 & 81
1978 &79

1976 &77
1974 &75
1972 &73
1970 &71

. 1960-69



Box 3
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COFS Summer Quarters

COFS Marine Biology

COFS Career Development
COFS Graduate Enroliment
COFS General Ed and Proficiency
COFS: Curriculum

Institute for Marine Studies
Wash Sea Grant Program
Applied Physics Lab
Oceanography

Fisheries 1

Fisheries 2

COFS Student Services

COFS Indian Recruitment

COFS Internship Program

COFS Executive Council

NOAA Technical Memorandum NOS OMA 33

file name/COFS Files, Archived

prepared/April 14, 1992

1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1981-85
1981-87
1984-85
1983-85
1983-85
1983-85
1985-89
1985-89
1985-89
1981-83
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Restricted Materials

Box 4

Chrono Files, Ben Hayes
Chrono Files, Marsha Landolt

Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath

file name/Chrono Files (Off Campus), Dean Heath, .
prepared by kd/April 15, 1992

Restricted Materials

Box 5

Box 6

Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath

. Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath

Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath -
Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath
Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath

1/86-12/97
1/85-2/89
8/1/88-7/30/89
1/1/87-6/30/87
7/1/87-12/3/87
1/1/88-7/31/89
7/1/89-12/89

Archived

7/86-1/87
2/87-6/30/87
7/1/87-12/31/87
1/1/87-3/31/88
4/1/88-6/30/88
7/1/88-12/88
1/1/89-6/30/89

.7/1/89-12/89

file name/Chrono Files (Campus), Dean Heath, Archived

Prepared by kd/April 15, 1992



