

University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office records

Inventory

Accession No: 92-138

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00449/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

Container List provided by the donor at time of transfer

Box 1	Frost, ET. AL. Select Programs Planktivorous Fish-Zooplankton	1987
	Taub Select Programs	1987
	Studying Environmental Benefits	1001
*(Restricted)		1987
	Homing Device for Low-cost Research	
	Pre-Proposals for FY	1987
	Select Programs (General)	1986-87
	Review of Proposals for FY	1987
	Rejected Proposals for FY	1987
	Pre-Proposals for FY	1986
*(Restricted)	Select Programs (General) for FY	1986
	Review of Proposals for FY	1986
	Revected Proposals for FY	1986
*(Restricted)		1986
	Purchase of Pilot Ocean Data System	
	Landolt, Select Programs	1986
	Creation of Puget Sound Institute	
	Frost, Et. AL. Select Programs	1986
	Planktivorous Fish	
*(<u>Restricted</u>)	Emerson Select Programs	1986
	AMS Work	
	Miles, Et. Al. Select Programs	1986
	Intni Workshop Magmt Global Tuna	
	Pre-Proposals FY	1985
	Review of Proposals for FY	1985
	Rejected Proposals for FY	1985
	Riser Select Program	1985
	Large-scale North Pacific Circulation	400
	Wooster ET Al Select Program	1985
	Recruitment Fishery Oceanography	400
	Liston ET AL Select Program	1985
	Marine Toxins	4005
	English ET Al Select Program	1985
	Lake Washington Ecosystem Studies	4005
	Hershman ET AL Select Program	1985
	Seaports & Marine Transportation Studies	

Box 1 Quay Select Program	1985
continued Mass Spectrophotometer Acquisition Wissmar ET AL Select Program Estuarine Productivity	1985
Select Program Review	
Select Programs General	1984
Rejected Proposals For FY	1984
Liston ET AL Select Programs	1904
Marine Toxins	1984
Miles ET AL. Select Programs	
Johnson Select Programs	1984
Mid-Ocean Ridge Processes	1984
Felton Selectet Programs	1904
Biochemistry of Aquatic Organisms	1984
Thorne Select Programs	1304
Hydroacoustics and Fish Schooling Behavior	1984
Hershman, ET AL Select Programs	1904
Marine Transportation & Seaport Studies	1984
Wissmar ET AL Select Programs	
Productivity of Estuaries Along the North Pacific	4004
Wooster ET AL Select Programs	1984
Ocean Environment and Fisheries Resources	1006
Select Programs, Comments	1986
Select Programs Review	1985
Select Programs Review Committee (Pietsch Comm.)	1984
Select Programs News Releases	
Tom Quinn's COFS Select Program Research Project	

file name/Select Programs Files, Archived prepared by kd/April 14, 1992

Box 2	APL Annual Reports	1958-73
	APL Annual Reports	1974-80
	APL Annual Reports	1981-date
	APL Board Minutes FY	1986-date
•	APL Board Minutes FY	1984 & 85
	APL Board Minutes FY	1982 & 83
	APL Board Minutes FY	1980 & 81
	APL Board Minutes FY	1978 &79
	APL Policy, Graduate Student Theses	•
	APL Policy Classified Research	
	APL Board Minutes FY	1976 <i>&</i> 77
	APL Board Minutes FY	1974 &75
	APL Board Minutes FY	1972 &73
	APL Board Minutes FY	1970 &71
	APL Board Minutes FY	1960-69
	APL Space Allocation	
	APL Integration with the University	
	APL Fixed Fee	·
	APL Salaries	
	APL Federal Contract Research Centers	
*(Restricted)	APL Director Searches	
	APL Alternative Site Study	
	APL Board	
•	APL Lab/Navy Relationship	
	APL 5 - Year Plan	
	APL Contract History	

file name/APL Files, Archived prepared by kd/April 14, 1992

^{**}RESTRICTED Materials located in Box 6

Box 3	COFS Summer Quarters COFS Marine Biology COFS Career Development COFS Graduate Enrollment COFS General Ed and Proficiency COFS: Curriculum Institute for Marine Studies Wash Sea Grant Program Applied Physics Lab Oceanography Fisheries 1 Fisheries 2 COFS Student Services COFS Indian Recruitment COFS Internship Program	1983-84 1983-84 1983-84 1983-84 1983-84 1981-85 1981-85 1983-85 1983-85 1983-85 1985-89 1985-89
	COFS Internship Program COFS Executive Council NOAA Technical Memorandum NOS OMA 33	1981-83
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•

file name/COFS Files, Archived prepared/April 14, 1992

Restricted Materials

Chrono Files, Ben Hayes Chrono Files, Marsha Landolt	1/86-12/97 1/85-2/89
Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath Chrono Files (Off Campus) Dean Heath	8/1/88-7/30/89 1/1/87-6/30/87 7/1/87-12/3/87 1/1/88-7/31/89 7/1/89-12/89

file name/Chrono Files (Off Campus), Dean Heath, Archived prepared by kd/April 15, 1992

Restricted Materials

Box 5	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	7/86-1/87
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	2/87-6/30/87
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	7/1/87-12/31/87
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	1/1/87-3/31/88
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	4/1/88-6/30/88
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	7/1/88-12/88
	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	1/1/89-6/30/89
Вох 6	Chrono Files (Campus) Dean Heath	.7/1/89-12/89

file name/Chrono Files (Campus), Dean Heath, Archived Prepared by kd/April 15, 1992